


TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond

App No

Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Decision date Decision

19/02382/TPO

19/02211/TPO

19/02210/TPO

19/02193/LIB

19/02186/CPD

19/02163/PP

02 December 2019

Mr Paul S Hammond

GlenbrookTorwoodhill PlaceRhuHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 8LE

Felling of Ash tree

Mrs Vicki Richardson

ArmadaleGareloch RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 8NE

Lopping of 4 Lime trees

Ms Miriam Lorwerth

4 TorwoodhillTorwoodhill RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll
And ButeG84 8LE

Proposed felling of Conifer trees

Mr Gary Morrison

Dunard CottageStation RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 8LW

Installation of replacement windows and repainting of
dwellinghouse

Argyll And Bute Council

Rosneath Primary SchoolClachan
RoadRosneathHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 0RJ

Erection of rear extension

Mrs Marion McCabe

26 Henry Bell StreetHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 7HL

Formation of French doors in existing window opening, blocking
up existing door and erection of decking

12/11/2019

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

18/10/2019

16/10/2019

16/10/2019

22/11/2019 PER

18/11/2019 PER

22/11/2019 PER

22/11/2019 PER

08/11/2019 PDD

25/11/2019 PER
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16/02218/PP Mr Frank Phipps 16/09/2016 13/11/2019 WDN

Land North Of West Shore CottageFort
RoadKilcregganArgyll And Bute

Erection of 9 dwellinghouses, installation of sewage treatment
plant and formation of vehicular access (as amended
06.01.2017)
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