

## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



## **Helensburgh and Lomond**

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
19/02382/TPO	Mr Paul S Hammond	12/11/2019	22/11/2019	PER
	GlenbrookTorwoodhill PlaceRhuHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 8LE Felling of Ash tree			
19/02211/TPO	Mrs Vicki Richardson	21/10/2019	18/11/2019	PER
	ArmadaleGareloch RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 8NE Lopping of 4 Lime trees			
19/02210/TPO	Ms Miriam Lorwerth	21/10/2019	22/11/2019	PER
	4 TorwoodhillTorwoodhill RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 8LE Proposed felling of Conifer trees			
19/02193/LIB	Mr Gary Morrison	18/10/2019	22/11/2019	PER
	Dunard CottageStation RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 8LW			
	Installation of replacement windows and repainting of dwellinghouse			
19/02186/CPD	Argyll And Bute Council	16/10/2019	08/11/2019	PDD
	Rosneath Primary SchoolClachan RoadRosneathHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 0RJ Erection of rear extension			
19/02163/PP	Mrs Marion McCabe	16/10/2019	25/11/2019	PER
	26 Henry Bell StreetHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 7HL Formation of French doors in existing window opening, blocking up existing door and erection of decking			

02 December 2019 Page 2 of 6





## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



## **Helensburgh and Lomond**

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
16/02218/PP	Mr Frank Phipps	16/09/2016	13/11/2019	WDN
	Land North Of West Shore CottageFort RoadKilcregganArgyll And Bute			
	Erection of 9 dwellinghouses, installation of sewage treatment plant and formation of vehicular access (as amended 06.01.2017)			

02 December 2019 Page 6 of 6